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Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges                                          Summer 2024 

The post-results services available are: 
• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 
• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

GCSE  

Post-results service 
Deadline 

(Final date for requesting) 

AQA 
fees and 
charges  

OCR 
fees and 
charges 

Pearson 
fees and 
charges 

WJEC / Eduqas 
fees and 
charges 

  
Clerical re-check 

24 September 2024 £9.05 £10.75   £12.50   £11.00   

Review of marking 24 September 2024 £42.00  £61.50   £46.70   £40.00   

Review of 

moderation1 24 September 2024 £252.20  £284.50    £260.20   

£32 per 

candidate in 

original 
sample 

Appeals  
(Stage 1) 
Preliminary Appeal  

Within 30 calendar days of 
the awarding body issuing 
the outcome of the RoR 

£124.90 £187.75 £140 £120.00 

(Stage 2) Appeal 
Hearing 

Within 14 calendar days of 
receipt of the preliminary 

appeal outcome letter 
£214.05 £268.25 £180 £200.00 

ATS Copy of script 
to support review of 
marking2 

4 September 2024  FREE FREE    FREE FREE   

ATS Copy of script 
to support teaching 
and learning  

24 September 2024 FREE FREE FREE FREE 

ATS  
Post-RoR copy3 

24 September 2024 FREE £15.75    £14.50  £11.00   

 

 

*For first 5 candidates plus fee per student thereafter 

OCR £61.50 per candidate (max 15) 

Pearson plus £20.20 per candidate (max 15) 

 

 

 

                                           
1 This service is not available to individual candidates 
2 This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking 
3 Where a copy of a re-checked or reviewed script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the RoR 
request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR deadline; check the relevant awarding body’s post-results services information to 
confirm this process and deadline (An individual awarding body may automatically provide a copy of the reviewed script with a 
clerical re-check or review of marking as part of the service, and there may be no charge for this) 
 

https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1


Post-results servces: deadlines, fees and charges (Summer 2024) 

GCSE Examination Results 2024 
Advice for Students and Parents 

 
Now that you have received your examination results it is important that you are aware of your options.  However, 
it is vital that you talk to your teachers, form tutors and parents about the actions that you intend to take; Mrs 
Stimson and Mr Hill can offer more detailed advice where necessary.  All fees are listed overleaf and forms are 
available either on results day or from the Exams Office (next to C25). 
If you are in doubt please ask for help.   
 
There are various services available to GCSE students. Each service can be requested by filling in the 
appropriate colour form; some require payment and others require the consent of a teacher.  All forms need to be 
handed to Mrs Stimson by the deadline indicated, payment will need to be made via Scopay. 
The services are: 
 

1. Request for Photocopy of Scripts (Pale Green) See Mrs Stimson before requesting  
                                                                                                                   Deadline: 4 September 2024 

 
If you are considering asking for a review of marking for a paper (see Enquiry on Results) then you should 
consider asking to see a photocopy of your examination paper. This enables you to reach an informed decision in 
conjunction with your teachers as to whether it is advisable to request a review of marking.  Photocopies of exam 
papers should arrive in school 8 September - 24 September- before the deadline for deciding on a review of 
marking, but must be ordered on the day you receive your results.   
 

2. Enquiry on Results Review of Marking (Bright Blue)                         Deadline: 24 September 2024 

 
If you believe that one or more of your papers has been marked incorrectly, it is possible to ask the examination 
board to conduct a review of marking.  You need to be aware that after a review of marking, your marks can 
increase, decrease or stay the same. As a result of this, grades can go up, go down or stay the same depending 
on the outcome. Please think carefully if this is the right option for you! Review of Marking is normally only carried 
out with the consent of the Head of Department concerned.  If a review of marking is carried out without the 
consent/support of the department there will be a charge per paper. 
 

3. Request for Copy of Scripts (Lilac)                           Deadline: 24 September 2024 

 
If you wish you can ask the examination board to return your exam paper to you.  This can then be used to help 
you see where you went wrong. It can also help you prepare to any resit (Maths & English).  Papers will usually 
arrive in school between 21st September and 3rd November, depending on when they were ordered.   
 
4. Other Services – Available on request speak to Mrs Stimson Deadline: 24 September 2024 

▪ Clerical re-check (White) – The exam board will check that the marks have been added up correctly 
▪ Review of Moderation – this service is not available to individual students. Controlled Assessment units 

will only be re-moderated if requested by the Head of Department and authorised by Mr German 
(Headteacher). 

▪ Appeals – there are two stages both of which require the support of the School – you should discuss this 
with the Head of Department prior to making the appeal. 

 

5. Resits (Orange)  

November 2023 - GCSE Maths & English Deadline 23 September 2024 
 
All students wishing to re-sit will need to complete a form, even if they are in a re-sit class. They should ask the 
subject HoD to sign the form to indicate that they are aware of the resit. Forms are available from the Exams 
Office (next to C25) from 9th September onwards. 
 
Entry fee - £50.00 approx. (subject to confirmation in September) unless attending a re-sit class. 

 
Fees 
Services 1–4:  Fees will be payable via Scopay under GCSE/level 2 Post Results Services 
Service 5:  Fees payable via Scopay depending on individual request, discuss with Exams Officer 

 
 


